

Court No. - 4

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1990 of 1988

Appellant :- Devi Prasad

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- I M Khan,I.M. Khan,Manish Chand
Umrao,Sushil Kumar Chaturvedi

Counsel for Respondent :- AGA

Hon'ble Bala Krishna Narayana,J.

Hon'ble Ghandikota Sri Devi,J.

List in the next cause list along with record of
Criminal Appeal No. 1805 of 1988.

Order Date :- 9.4.2019

T.S.